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SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC.

ISIN: US8288061091

Overview

2024/04/22 22:00:01

Price
142.41 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.40% (1.97)

US8288061091
SPG

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

43,565 EUR
S&P 500

135.00 USD (100)
149.32 USD (400)
141.00 USD
143.48 USD
140.14 USD
140.44 USD
142.282017 USD
984,477
140,075,248.14
19,282

Company report: SIMON PROPERTY &

GROUP INC.
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WKN: 828806109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8288061091-2024-04-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8288061091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8288061091&ID_NOTATION=83218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8288061091&ID_NOTATION=83218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5ddee35c6403c3927d39901151a2b079f839dcfbb06b303743049135181f157&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ebf22b52adf907859&time=1713954635&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4e1c6fd5fd808fd509602c1e3ed6004ee692a906f92d52e9cf8a594a5392570&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71cd9c3804a35aec7&time=1713954635&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4f4b6bf59f23c46fd9404431ae3dd7136c5e9f13e61bf258f2ca193ddd95186&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=574b72e0e7bbe7cd7&time=1713954635&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b21e528de39c5af1937c4cbaba633f3720e0a70a8f8d71b4d3ce4dffa2c11d8&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46e3e8b38c6dded01&time=1713954635&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bbcd251933a9cc6c98e4e3e1ed75f726d88cafa9be39115e7e9eed31ff7da5a&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d30bb9d03bbe7e36&time=1713954635&tool=RSC

SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC.

Details

2024/04/22 22:00:01

Price
142.41 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.40% (1.97)

ISIN US8288061091
Symbol SPG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43,565 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 135.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 149.32 USD (400)
Open 141.00 USD
High 143.48 USD
Low 140.14 USD
Close (prev. day) 140.44 USD
VWAP 142.282017 USD
Volume (pcs) 984,477
Trading volume 140,075,248.14
Number of trades 19,282
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +34.16% +28.69% +23.14%
Perf (abs.) +36.26  +31.75  +26.76
Beta 1.01 0.93 1.08
Volatility  23.77 23.22 29.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC.

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/22

2024/

Time

09:05

09:30

08:04

22:00

08:00

Price

133.85 EUR

134.00 EUR

133.10 EUR

142.41 USD

133.00 EUR

140.90 USD (1,093,649
148.99 USD (1,359,665
144.29 USD (1,532,342
125.49 USD (1,492,224
157.82 USD (2024/03/21
135.15 USD (2024/02/05
157.82 USD (2024/03/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
100.17 USD (2023/05/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.00 1

140.08 19,282

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=83218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273128
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36757833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59771665
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11422189

SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
02/27

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

16:51

08:00

09:59

17:44

08:10

08:08

151.13 USD

133.05 EUR

132.95 EUR

133.05 EUR

133.10 EUR

133.05 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422925
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11442545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11442457

SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

<o
SIMON'

Contact Details
SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC.

225 West Washington Street - 46204-3438
Indianapolis

Telefon: +1-317-636-1600
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: SIMON PROPERTY Ly

GROUP INC.
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Company Profile

Simon Property Group, Inc. is a self-administered and self-managed real estate investment
trust, which engages in the ownership, development, and management of shopping, dining,

entertainment, and mixed-used destinations, which consist primarily of malls, Premium

Outlets, and the Mills. The company was founded by Fred Simon, Herbert Simon and Melvin

Simon in 1993 and is headquartered in Indianapolis, IN.

Members of Management Board

Daniel Smith
Al Hubbard
Gary Rodkin
Glyn Aeppel
Herbert Simon
Larry
Glasscock
Marta Stewart
Nina Jones
Peggy Roe
Randall Lewis
Reuben

Leibowitz

Richard
Sokolov

Stefan Selig
David Simon

Brian J.
McDade

Donald G.
Frey

John Rulli

Kevin M. Kelly

Steven E.
Fivel

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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